June 2019
Product Data SheetReliability Solutions
AMS 6500 and AMS 6500 ATG
Balance of Plant Prediction Monitors
Flexible condition monitoring systems with PeakVue™ mechanical stress detection.
Overland Mining Conveyor – Typically the conveyor drives and
tension roll bearings are the components monitored. When one
drive on this conveyor is down the whole mining operation is down.

cooler on less power. The new electronics are RoHS and
REACH compliant. The new AMS 6500 is compatible with all
prior versions of the monitoring system as long as they are
all managed under AMS Machinery Manager v5.61 or higher
with the latest patch. The A6560R processor card functions
as a “monitoring” card and the A6560RT provides “transient”
functionality by adding the transient hard drive and enabling
the transient functionality in the firmware. The transient hard
drive has evolved to SSD (solid state drive) mSATA technology,
making it more compact and reliable. Emerson has made a
significant investment to update the AMS 6500 technology to
deliver on our AMS 6500 lifecycle commitment for many years
to come.
Contact your local Emerson sales person to receive a demonstration of prediction capabilities or to get a quote for your condition
monitoring requirements.
A6500MS-12 monitoring 12CH, PeakVue, Modbus
A6500MS-24 monitoring 24CH, PeakVue, Modbus
ALSO:
A6500TS-12 Transient 12CH, PeakVue, Modbus
A6500TS-24 Transient 24CH, PeakVue, Modbus
Also available as CSA Class 1 Div 2, ATEX/IECEx Zone 2 by adding
“-EX” to the rack part number
Wall Mount Cabinet
A6500MS-24-ENCL-IC (24” tall x 16” wide x 12” deep)
A6500MR-12 monitoring 12CH, PeakVue, Modbus
A6500MR-24 monitoring 24CH, PeakVue, Modbus
A6500MR-36 monitoring 36CH, PeakVue, Modbus
A6500MR-48 monitoring 48CH, PeakVue, Modbus
Also available as “A6500TR” Transient versions
Also available as CSA Class 1 Div 2, ATEX/IECEx Zone 2 by adding
“-EX” to the rack part number
Wall Mount Cabinet